



Ref No.: Minechem/Stock Exch/Letter/ 8284

August 16, 2024

**The Dy. General Manager,  
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited  
Corporate Relations & Services Dept.,  
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,  
Mumbai - 400 001**

**The Dy. General Manager,  
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,  
Corporate Relations Dept.,  
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G  
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),  
Mumbai – 400 051**

**Scrip Code: 527001**

**Scrip Code: ASHAPURMIN**

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper Publication – Extract of Financial Results**


Please find enclosed herewith a copy of the Newspaper Advertisement of the Extract of Financial Results for the period ended June 30, 2024, published in the Newspapers viz. Business Standard & Navshakti.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,  
For **Ashapura Minechem Ltd.,**

**Sachin Polke  
Company Secretary & President (Corporate Affairs)**



**WORLI BRANCH** (BO - 037520)  
SHOP NO 2, GROUND FLOOR,  
HARGUN HOUSE, DR A.B. ROAD  
WORLI, MUMBAI, 400018  
EMAIL :- bo037520@pnb.co.in

**PUBLIC NOTICE**  
Notice is hereby given to the following customers of Punjab National Bank for payment of locker rent arrears. In terms of bank's guidelines in case locker rent is not paid for more than three years' bank is empowered to break open the locker and the expenses incurred thereby and arrears of rent and other costs will be recovered out of the sale of the contents found if any. All the customers are here by directed to pay the locker rent on or before 14.11.2024 to avoid the break open of the locker. In case the payments are not made bank will proceed for break open of locker on or after 14.11.2024 without any further notice.

Sr. No.	Locker No.	Locker Holder Name	Branch	Branch Address	Rent Due Date
1	AA00004	RAJESHKUMAR SHIVSHANKAR UPADHY	WORLI	SHOP NO.1, HURUGAN HOUSE, WORLI, MUMBAI	01/01/2021
2	AB00098	KAMLESH P AND KOMAL K RAJANI	WORLI	SHOP NO.1, HURUGAN HOUSE, WORLI, MUMBAI	02/01/2021
3	AG00472	BHAIRAVI SANJAY SHAH SANJAY RASIKLAL SHAH	WORLI	SHOP NO.1, HURUGAN HOUSE, WORLI, MUMBAI	02/01/2021

**Date : 15.08.2024**  
**Place: Mumbai.**

**Sd/-**  
**Authorised Officer**  
**Punjab National Bank**

**NOTICE OF LOST SHARE CERTIFICATES**  
The following Share Certificates of the Company have been reported as lost/misplaced and the holder of the said Share Certificates has requested the Company for issue of Duplicate Share Certificates.  
Notice is hereby given that the Company will proceed to issue Duplicate Share Certificates to the below-mentioned persons unless a valid objection is received by the Company within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice and no claims will be entertained by the Company with respect to the Original Share Certificates after the issue of duplicate thereof.

**Registered Office Address-**  
**Cholamandalam Financial Holdings Ltd. - 234, Dare House, NSC Bose Road, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600001.**  
**Tube Investments of India Ltd - Chola Crest, C54-55 & Super B-4, Thiru-Vi-Ka Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600032.**

Company Name	Name of the Shareholder	Folio no.	Share certificate No	Distinctive Nos	No. of shares
CHOLAMANDALAM FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED	MAHESH CHHAGANLAL TRIVEDI (DECEASED) AND SMT KUNJBALA MAHESH TRIVEDI	TIF0023517	23517	186007311-186006290	960
TUBE INVESTMENT OF INDIA LIMITED	MAHESH CHHAGANLAL TRIVEDI (DECEASED) AND SMT KUNJBALA MAHESH TRIVEDI	TIL0023517	23517	186007311-186006290	960

**Date - 14/08/2024**  
**Place - MUMBAI**

**Sd/-**  
**SMT KUNJBALA MAHESH TRIVEDI**  
**(JOINT HOLDER)**



**ASHAPURA**  
Group of Industries

**ASHAPURA MINECHEM LIMITED**  
**Registered Office: Jeevan Udyog Building, 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor, 278, D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.**  
**Tel. No.: +91-22 66221700 Fax: +91-22 22074452 Website: www.ashapura.com**  
**Investor Relations E-mail-ID: cosec@ashapura.com CIN: L14108MH1982PLC026396**

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE / CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 <sup>th</sup> JUNE, 2024									(₹ in Lacs)
PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated				
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	30-06-2024	31-03-2024	30-06-2023	31-03-2024	30-06-2024	31-03-2024	30-06-2023	31-03-2024	
	Unaudited	Audited (Refer Note 8)	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited (Refer Note 8)	Unaudited	Audited	
1. <b>Income</b>									
(a) Income from Operations	7,769.77	7,864.78	9,072.81	33,314.41	71,415.51	44,008.09	1,01,796.01	2,65,380.62	
(b) Other Income	201.65	145.72	316.58	1,338.29	383.31	200.53	3,219.88	6,181.86	
<b>Total Income</b>	<b>7,971.42</b>	<b>8,010.50</b>	<b>9,389.38</b>	<b>34,652.70</b>	<b>71,798.81</b>	<b>44,208.63</b>	<b>1,05,015.89</b>	<b>2,71,562.47</b>	
2. <b>Expenses</b>									
(a) Cost of materials consumed	1,924.92	1,827.35	1,957.95	7,551.37	10,277.17	5,446.09	13,951.09	41,878.96	
(b) Purchase of Stock-in-trade	807.37	690.48	553.99	2,961.81	3,304.79	3,044.31	7,788.65	10,818.85	
(c) Changes in inventories	(488.99)	740.24	(171.52)	873.73	1,929.57	(3,699.98)	6,161.09	3,452.01	
(d) Employee benefits expenses	742.96	744.78	821.58	3,189.81	3,602.58	3,797.52	2,786.83	12,466.40	
(e) Finance costs	205.81	309.00	445.07	1,419.18	1,697.71	1,601.36	1,950.07	6,972.28	
(f) Depreciation & amortisation expenses	258.14	265.65	255.78	1,026.05	1,686.21	2,098.66	1,826.63	7,862.62	
(g) Selling & Distribution expenses	661.63	826.68	526.74	3,027.27	36,089.75	22,403.24	52,280.74	1,42,078.95	
(h) Other expenses	1,788.94	1,999.47	1,462.82	6,953.53	7,515.48	8,178.48	7,874.28	30,069.49	
<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>5,900.78</b>	<b>7,403.66</b>	<b>5,852.40</b>	<b>27,002.74</b>	<b>66,103.25</b>	<b>42,869.67</b>	<b>94,619.37</b>	<b>2,55,599.55</b>	
3. <b>Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items &amp; tax (1-2)</b>	<b>2,070.64</b>	<b>606.84</b>	<b>3,536.98</b>	<b>7,649.95</b>	<b>5,695.56</b>	<b>1,338.95</b>	<b>10,396.52</b>	<b>15,962.92</b>	
4. Exceptional Items Gain / (Loss) (Refer Note 3)	-	5,671.76	36.73	7,454.84	-	5,671.76	(129.75)	9,843.44	
5. <b>Profit / (Loss) before tax (3+4)</b>	<b>2,070.64</b>	<b>6,278.61</b>	<b>3,573.72</b>	<b>15,104.80</b>	<b>5,695.56</b>	<b>7,010.72</b>	<b>10,266.77</b>	<b>25,806.36</b>	
6. Tax Expenses									
(a) Current Tax	-	-	-	-	816.41	1,104.20	1,262.87	3,805.35	
(b) Earlier years' tax	-	-	-	-	(0.91)	74.22	-	94.72	
(c) Deferred Tax (Refer Note 4)	(327.72)	(554.93)	(652.32)	(1,540.69)	(336.01)	(256.98)	(644.74)	(1,202.54)	
7. <b>Profit / (Loss) for the period (5-6)</b>	<b>2,398.36</b>	<b>6,833.54</b>	<b>4,226.04</b>	<b>16,645.48</b>	<b>5,216.08</b>	<b>6,089.27</b>	<b>9,648.64</b>	<b>23,108.83</b>	
8. Share of Profit / (Loss) of joint ventures & associates (net)	-	-	-	-	814.90	647.73	549.04	5,061.07	
9. <b>Profit / (Loss) for the period (7+8)</b>	<b>2,398.36</b>	<b>6,833.54</b>	<b>4,226.04</b>	<b>16,645.48</b>	<b>6,030.97</b>	<b>6,737.00</b>	<b>10,197.68</b>	<b>28,169.90</b>	
10. Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss)									
<b>A Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss</b>									
(i) Remeasurements of defined benefit plans (net of tax)	(26.17)	(134.10)	(1.93)	(139.88)	(53.64)	(237.45)	(8.11)	(261.16)	
(ii) Gains on Investments in equity instruments classified as FVOCI	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
<b>B Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss</b>									
(i) Exchange differences on foreign currency translation	-	-	-	-	(185.97)	11.84	(826.84)	(1,904.31)	
<b>Total Other Comprehensive income (net of tax)</b>	<b>(26.17)</b>	<b>(134.10)</b>	<b>(1.93)</b>	<b>(139.88)</b>	<b>(239.61)</b>	<b>(225.61)</b>	<b>(834.95)</b>	<b>(2,165.47)</b>	
11. <b>Total Comprehensive income for the period (net of tax)</b>	<b>2,372.19</b>	<b>6,699.44</b>	<b>4,224.11</b>	<b>16,505.61</b>	<b>5,791.36</b>	<b>6,511.40</b>	<b>9,362.73</b>	<b>26,004.43</b>	
12. <b>Profit for the period attributable to:</b>									
(a) Shareholders of the Company	-	-	-	-	5,957.36	6,851.67	10,280.59	28,700.33	
(b) Non-controlling interests	-	-	-	-	73.62	(114.67)	(82.90)	(530.43)	
	-	-	-	-	<b>6,030.97</b>	<b>6,737.00</b>	<b>10,197.68</b>	<b>28,169.90</b>	
<b>Total Comprehensive income for the period attributable to:</b>									
(a) Shareholders of the Company	-	-	-	-	5,717.74	6,626.06	9,445.64	26,534.86	
(b) Non-controlling interests	-	-	-	-	73.62	(114.67)	(82.91)	(530.43)	
	-	-	-	-	<b>5,791.36</b>	<b>6,511.40</b>	<b>9,362.73</b>	<b>26,004.43</b>	
13. Paid-up Equity Share Capital (91,486,098 Shares of ₹ 2/- each)	1,829.72	1,829.72	1,829.72	1,829.72	1,829.72	1,829.72	1,829.72	1,829.72	
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve	-	-	-	17,166.82	-	-	-	90,205.83	
14. Earnings Per Share									
Basic	2.62	7.47	4.62	18.19	6.51	7.49	11.24	31.37	
Diluted	2.54	7.26	4.56	17.69	6.31	7.29	11.10	30.50	

**Notes to Accounts :**  
1. The above financial results are reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 13<sup>th</sup> August, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the same.  
2. Income from operations in the standalone results includes service receipts towards providing marketing & logistics related services to a subsidiary pursuant to a long term contract.  
3. Exceptional items represent -


**(₹ in Lacs)**

PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30-06-2024	31-03-2024	30-06-2023	31-03-2024	30-06-2024	31-03-2024	30-06-2023	31-03-2024
1. Loss due to cyclone (net of insurance claim receipts) at certain plants of the group in Gujarat	-	-	(201.85)	(201.85)	-	-	(368.34)	(368.34)
2. Gain on sale of the assets on the closure of some of the plants of the Company	-	-	238.59	1,984.93	-	-	238.59	1,984.93
3. Gain on settlement of old outstanding liabilities (net)	-	5,671.76	-	5,671.76	-	5,671.76	-	8,226.85
	-	<b>5,671.76</b>	<b>36.73</b>	<b>7,454.84</b>	-	<b>5,671.76</b>	<b>(129.75)</b>	<b>9,843.44</b>

  
4. The Company has recognized deferred tax assets (net of current period set-off) for the carried forward tax losses to the extent it is probable that the future taxable profits will be available against unabsorbed tax losses. The same will be reassessed at the end of each reporting period & adjusted accordingly.  
5. The Company has, on 13<sup>th</sup> August, 2024, allotted 40,40,000 Equity Shares of ₹ 2 each at a premium of ₹ 93.96 per Share to the promoter group upon conversion of preferential warrants allotted on 14<sup>th</sup> February, 2023.  
6. The Company has identified Minerals & its derivative products business as its only primary reportable segment in accordance with the requirements of Ind AS 108 Operating Segments'. Accordingly, separate segment information has not been provided.  
7. The complaints from investors / shareholders for the quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2024: Received - 0, Resolved - 0, Unresolved - 0.  
8. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of full year and the unaudited published figures up to the third quarter ended December 31, 2023 which were subjected to review.

**For ASHAPURA MINECHEM LIMITED**  
**Sd/-**  
**CHETAN SHAH**  
**EXECUTIVE CHAIRMAN**

**Place: Mumbai**  
**Date : 13<sup>th</sup> August, 2024**



**DHATRE UDYOG LIMITED**  
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS NARAYANI STEELS LIMITED)  
(CIN: L24319WB1996PLC082021)  
Regd Office: PLOT NO. - A1 - 4, Block - EP & GP, Unit No. - 1406, 14TH Floor, Sector - V Bidhan Nagar CK Market Saltlake WB 700091 IN,  
Corp. Office: Sy No.20/30-34 and 38/Part, Modavalasa Village, Denkada Mandal, Vizianagaram 535006 AP  
Website: www.dhatre.com | Email Id: info@dhatre.com | Tel: +91 33 4804 0592

**EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2024**  
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Consolidated			Standalone		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)		30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	5,342.58	4,121.05	7,730.54	21,936.42	5,342.58	4,121.05
2.	Total Expenses	5,248.91	3,844.69	7,230.88	20,379.63	5,248.91	3,844.69
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	93.67	276.36	499.67	1,556.80	93.67	276.36
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	93.67	276.36	499.67	1,556.80	93.67	276.36
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	70.52	199.48	363.59	1,117.43	70.52	199.48
6.	Total Comprehensive Profit / (Loss) net of tax	155.57	199.52	139.51	893.92	155.57	199.52
7.	Equity Share Capital	1,089.55	1,089.55	1,089.55	1,089.55	1,089.55	1,089.55
8.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	5,953.55	-	-
9.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (not annualized)						
10.	1. Basic (in Rs.)	0.06	1.83	0.33	1.03	0.06	1.83
	2. Diluted (in Rs.)	0.06	1.83	0.33	1.03	0.06	1.83

**Note:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. BSE website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.dhatre.com)  
**For Dhatre Udyog Limited**  
**(Formerly known as Narayani Steels Limited)**  
**Sd/-**  
**Ankita Dutta**  
**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**

**Place: Kolkata**  
**Date: August 14, 2024**



**Indian Bank**  
इलाहाबाद  
ALLAHABAD

**ZO MUMBAI WEST, RECOVERY DEPARTMENT :-** First Floor, B-wing, 101, Neo Vikram CHSL., Sahakar Nagar, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400 058.  
**MEGA E-AUCTION ON 30.08.2024, AT 11.00 A. M. TO 05.00 P. M. UNDER SARFAESI ACT 2002 "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS, AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" through E-Auction platform provided at the website https://ebkray.in**  
**APPENDIX-IV-A" [SEE PROVISO TO RULE 8 (6)] SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES**  
**E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) of the Securi ty Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.**  
**NOTICE** is hereby given to the Public in General and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged / charged to the Secured Creditor, the **Physical Possession** of which has been taken by the **Authorized Officer of Indian Bank** Secured Creditor, will be sold on **"AS IS WHERE IS", "AS IS WHAT IS" AND "WHATEVER THERE IS"** on **30.08.2024** for recovery as follows:-


DATE & TIME OF DOCUMENT, PROPERTY & INSPECTION : 28.08.2024 FROM 10.00 A. M. TO 04.00 P. M.				EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT UPTO 29.08.2024 BETWEEN 10.00 A. M. TO 04.00 P. M.	
Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower	Description of the Property (Status of Possession) Property ID	Amount of Secured Debt	Reserve Price (R. P) Earnest Money Deposit (E. M. D.) 29.08.2024	Branch Address & Contact Details for Sale Details
1	Mr. Mahendra Joshi	Flat No. 102, 1 <sup>st</sup> Floor, Building Type C, Suncity Complex, Village : Manor, Tal. & Dist. Palghar-401 403. (Property under Physical Possession). •Property Id : IDIBMNJM01	₹ 13,76,683.00 (Rs. Thirteen Lakhs Seventy Six Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Three Only)	₹ 18,00,000.00 (Rs. Eighteen Lakhs Only) ₹ 1,80,000.00 (Rs. One Lakhs Eighty Thousand Only)	Jivdani Apartment, Wada, Palghar Road, Near Old BDO Office, Manor, Palghar, Thane-401 403. Branch : Manor Branch Head : Ajay Kumar Ukas Mob. 7974072203
2	Mr. Jahid Yunusbhai Jagrala	Flat No. 401, 4 <sup>th</sup> Floor ,Building No. 9, Type C KHUSHU AANGAN, Plot Bearing S. No. 214, H. No. 1 to 4, Village : Manor, Tal. & Dist. Palghar Carpet Area : 526 Sq. Ft. under SARFAESI Act 2002. (Property under Physical Possession). •Property Id : IDIBMNJJ01	₹ 14,40,252.00 (Rs. Fourteen Lakhs Forty Thousand Two Hundred & Fifty Two Only)	₹ 13,00,000.00 (Rs. Thirteen Lakhs Only) ₹ 1,30,000.00 (Rs. One lakhs Thirteen Thousand Only)	Jivdani Apartment, Wada, Palghar Road, Near Old BDO Office, Manor, Palghar, Thane-401 403. Branch : Manor Branch Head : Ajay Kumar Ukas Mob. 7974072203

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale please refer the link "E-Auction" provided in Indian bank website (www.indianbank.co.in) or may contact as given above during office hour on any working day or the service provider M/s. PSB Alliance (Ebkray), Helpdesk No. 8291220220, Email: support.ebkray@psballiance.com, Website: https://ebkray.in

**Date : 14.08.2024**  
**Place : Mumbai**

**Sd/-**  
**Authorized Officer, Indian Bank**

**Note : This is also a notice to the Borrower / Guarantors / Mortgagors of the above said loan about holding of this sale on the above mentioned date and other details.**



**SKY INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
(CIN: L17120MH1989PLC052645)  
Registered Office: C - 58 TTC Industrial Area, Thane Belapur Road, Pawane, Navi Mumbai - 400 705  
Corporate Office:1101, Universal Majestic, Ghatkopar Mankhurd Link Road, Chembur (West) Mumbai 400043;  
Email: corporate@skycorp.in; Website: www.skycorp.in; Tel: 022-67137900

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024**  
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30-Jun-24 Unaudited	31-Mar-24 Unaudited	30-Jun-23 Unaudited	31-Mar-24 Audited	30-Jun-24 Unaudited	31-Mar-24 Unaudited	30-Jun-23 Unaudited	31-Mar-24 Audited
1	Income from Operations	2,249.16	2,174.65						



